

ISO Group Defense & Aerospace Hires Vice President and General Manager of Domestic Business

ISO Group a leader in spare parts logistics for the Defense and Aerospace industries has hired VP and General Manager, Mike Bontell.

PALM BAY, FL, USA, September 24, 2013 /EINPresswire.com/ -- PALM BAY, FL - ISO Group is pleased to announce that Michael J. Bontell has recently joined the company as the Vice President and General Manager of Domestic Business. In this role, Mike has full responsibility for North America profitability.

Prior to joining ISO Group, Mike was the Director, Sales & Marketing for Cobham Aerospace Communications, North America and member of the business unit's Executive Leadership Team. He has a comprehensive Aerospace Sales & Marketing background with 20 years of industry experience.

Mike is retired from the U.S. Marine Corps Reserve at the rank of Lieutenant Colonel. He served in a variety of leadership positions in both operational Marine Corps helicopter flying squadrons and Marine Aviation Maintenance & Logistics units.

He is a graduate of The Citadel with a Bachelor of Science in Business Administration and earned his MBA from Webster University.

ISO Group President and CEO, Kevin Lowdermilk, commented "I am very pleased to have Mike join the company. We look forward to leveraging his military and industry leadership experience as we continue to grow this critical segment of our business."

ISO Group, headquartered in Florida, provides world-class sustainment support and services to the global Defense and Aerospace industries. Governments, Militaries, OEM's, Prime Contractors and all Maintenance Levels utilize ISO Group's procurement-logistic services for virtually any military and aerospace item. ISO Group's integrated system simplifies the supply chain by improving lead time, lowering costs and providing industry leading quality control to customers in over 80 countries for Land-Air-Sea equipment.

Press Release courtesy of Online PR Media: http://bit.ly/1am2wVb

Nichole Winch ISO Group 321-773-5710 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/169055992

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.